
                            2006 State Girls Class L
                               Final Team Results
                                October 14, 2006
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - Salem  Finish Position -     1         
 Team Score (places):  74  Team Score (times):     40:02.1  Ave Time: 8:00.4 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 767    Katie Meador         1            1         7:18.5  7:18.5    0:00.0    
 2 768    Chelsea Knaak        4            5         7:42.2  15:00.8   0:23.7    
 3 771    Becky Black          20           25        8:16.4  23:17.2   0:57.8    
 4 770    Hailey Phillips      24           49        8:22.2  31:39.5   1:03.7    
 5 769    Darien Connelly      25           74        8:22.6  40:02.1   1:04.0    
 6 773    Sierra Harrell       37           111       8:36.0  48:38.2   1:17.5    
 7 775    Brittany McKinzie    55           166       8:57.3  57:35.5   1:38.8    
                                                                                  
 Team - Olney  Finish Position -     2         
 Team Score (places):  76  Team Score (times):     40:09.0  Ave Time: 8:01.8 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 757    Taylor Stevenson     2            2         7:33.3  7:33.3    0:00.0    
 2 759    Kendal Thomas        3            5         7:36.3  15:09.6   0:03.0    
 3 760    Tailer Miller        15           20        8:08.0  23:17.7   0:34.7    
 4 758    Heather Raines       16           36        8:09.9  31:27.6   0:36.6    
 5 763    Christina Bailey     40           76        8:41.3  40:09.0   1:08.0    
 6 762    Sadie Gassmann       41           117       8:42.6  48:51.7   1:09.3    
 7 761    Mariah Hargraves     42           159       8:44.2  57:35.9   1:10.9    
                                                                                  
 Team - Marion  Finish Position -     3         
 Team Score (places):  83  Team Score (times):     40:47.4  Ave Time: 8:09.4 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 720    Mallori Chamness     5            5         7:46.8  7:46.8    0:00.0    
 2 721    Maggie O'Neill       13           18        8:06.9  15:53.8   0:20.1    
 3 722    Elizabeth Markley    14           32        8:07.4  24:01.2   0:20.5    
 4 725    Nadia Abu-Douleh     21           53        8:17.9  32:19.2   0:31.1    
 5 724    Mykah Williams       30           83        8:28.2  40:47.4   0:41.4    
 6 723    Tabatha Cowsert      31           114       8:28.9  49:16.3   0:42.1    
 7 726    Emily Smoot          60           174       9:11.3  58:27.7   1:24.5    
                                                                                  
 Team - Chester  Finish Position -     4         
 Team Score (places): 107  Team Score (times):     41:14.2  Ave Time: 8:14.8 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 683    Taylor Yankey        6            6         7:49.7  7:49.7    0:00.0    
 2 681    Emily Reid           9            15        7:54.2  15:43.9   0:04.5    
 3 679    Jillian Yankey       28           43        8:27.3  24:11.3   0:37.5    
 4 680    Megan Marcinkowskia  29           72        8:27.7  32:39.0   0:38.0    
 5 678    Laura Liefer         35           107       8:35.1  41:14.2   0:45.4    
 6 685    Elizabeth Picou      48           155       8:47.5  50:01.8   0:57.8    
 7 684    Peyton Herrell       56           211       8:59.6  59:01.4   1:09.9    
                                                                                  
 Team - O'Fallon  Finish Position -     5         
 Team Score (places): 112  Team Score (times):     41:31.2  Ave Time: 8:18.2 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 747    Elena Yoch           11           11        8:00.5  8:00.5    0:00.0    
 2 751    Heather Guetlerman   19           30        8:15.6  16:16.2   0:15.1    
 3 754    Chelsea Hendrik      22           52        8:19.1  24:35.3   0:18.5    
 4 749    Erica Cain           26           78        8:24.4  32:59.7   0:23.9    
 5 748    Ashley Wooldridge    34           112       8:31.4  41:31.2   0:30.8    
 6 753    Emily Ashbrook       44           156       8:45.2  50:16.4   0:44.6    
 7 750    Brigitte Rooney      51           207       8:50.5  59:06.9   0:50.0    
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                            2006 State Girls Class L
                               Final Team Results
                                October 14, 2006
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois
                                                                                  
 Team - Centralia  Finish Position -     6         
 Team Score (places): 143  Team Score (times):     41:53.8  Ave Time: 8:22.7 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 668    Jade Phillips        7            7         7:50.2  7:50.2    0:00.0    
 2 669    Kayla Price          10           17        7:55.6  15:45.9   0:05.3    
 3 670    Abby Burleyson       38           55        8:37.5  24:23.4   0:47.2    
 4 674    Jordyn Looman        43           98        8:44.8  33:08.2   0:54.5    
 5 673    Aarion Owens         45           143       8:45.6  41:53.8   0:55.3    
 6 671    Sabyl Whitelow       59           202       9:08.3  51:02.1   1:18.0    
 7 672    Kristen Powe         63           265       9:19.6  1:00:21.7 1:29.3    
                                                                                  
 Team - Highland  Finish Position -     7         
 Team Score (places): 196  Team Score (times):     43:15.3  Ave Time: 8:39.0 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 712    Hayley Welz          8            8         7:51.8  7:51.8    0:00.0    
 2 713    Jamie Hundsdorfer    27           35        8:26.8  16:18.6   0:35.0    
 3 716    Valerie Strasser     47           82        8:46.4  25:05.0   0:54.5    
 4 715    Emily Myers          52           134       8:52.6  33:57.7   1:00.8    
 5 718    Katelyn DeNep        62           196       9:17.6  43:15.3   1:25.7    
 6 717    Kathryn Torre        67           263       9:25.5  52:40.9   1:33.7    
 7 719    Lauren Beckman       77           340       9:55.1  1:02:36.0 2:03.3    
                                                                                  
 Team - Harrisburg  Finish Position -     8         
 Team Score (places): 252  Team Score (times):     45:00.2  Ave Time: 9:00.0 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 692    Kelsie Stanley       17           17        8:11.4  8:11.4    0:00.0    
 2 693    Chloe Lyon           39           56        8:39.1  16:50.6   0:27.6    
 3 701    Samantha Cossette    61           117       9:15.5  26:06.1   1:04.0    
 4 696    Marki Hutchison      65           182       9:22.9  35:29.1   1:11.4    
 5 694    Maranda McEwing      70           252       9:31.1  45:00.2   1:19.6    
 6 697    Deserea Duvall       78           330       10:00.5 55:00.8   1:49.0    
 7 698    Hallie Newcomb       79           409       10:01.6 1:05:02.4 1:50.1    
                                                                                  
 Team - Herrin  Finish Position -     9         
 Team Score (places): 253  Team Score (times):     44:40.6  Ave Time: 8:56.1 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 706    Stephanie Diaz       23           23        8:22.0  8:22.0    0:00.0    
 2 702    Kim Deming           49           72        8:49.6  17:11.6   0:27.6    
 3 704    Jensen Falker        53           125       8:54.9  26:06.5   0:32.9    
 4 705    Erica Griffin        57           182       9:00.0  35:06.6   0:38.0    
 5 703    Rachel Mocilan       71           253       9:34.0  44:40.6   1:12.0    
 6 711    Kaley Himelick       82           335       10:06.3 54:46.9   1:44.3    
 7 708    Chelsea Brown        83           418       10:09.9 1:04:56.9 1:47.9    
                                                                                  
 Team - Mt. Vernon  Finish Position -    10         
 Team Score (places): 253  Team Score (times):     45:33.3  Ave Time: 9:06.6 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 732    Davianne Kirk        12           12        8:01.6  8:01.6    0:00.0    
 2 731    Erin Moore           18           30        8:13.6  16:15.3   0:11.9    
 3 736    Jessica Cooper       68           98        9:27.9  25:43.2   1:26.2    
 4 737    Whitney Sanders      74           172       9:45.8  35:29.1   1:44.1    
 5 735    Elizabeth Craig      81           253       10:04.1 45:33.3   2:02.4    
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               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois
                                                                           
 Team - Murphysboro  Finish Position -    11         
 Team Score (places): 282  Team Score (times):     45:34.5  Ave Time: 9:06.9 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 740    Sharell Tyvone       36           36        8:35.4  8:35.4    0:00.0    
 2 742    Lena Reiff           50           86        8:49.9  17:25.4   0:14.4    
 3 744    Kelli Cotter         54           140       8:56.3  26:21.7   0:20.8    
 4 741    Isabella Campos      66           206       9:23.8  35:45.6   0:48.3    
 5 746    Samantha Wheeler     76           282       9:48.9  45:34.5   1:13.4    
 6 745    Kelsey Loyd          87           369       10:46.0 56:20.5   2:10.5    
                                                                                  
 Team - Benton  Finish Position -    12         
 Team Score (places): 289  Team Score (times):     46:02.0  Ave Time: 9:12.4 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 660    Kristin Odom         32           32        8:30.3  8:30.3    0:00.0    
 2 667    Sydney Potts         46           78        8:45.8  17:16.1   0:15.5    
 3 661    Kelcie Vaughn        64           142       9:20.9  26:37.1   0:50.6    
 4 665    Brittany Owens       72           214       9:36.5  36:13.6   1:06.1    
 5 663    Makala Carney        75           289       9:48.4  46:02.0   1:18.1    
 6 662    Abbie Jerrells       80           369       10:01.9 56:04.0   1:31.6    
 7 664    Katie Childers       84           453       10:18.0 1:06:22.1 1:47.7    
                                                                                  
 Team - West Frankfort  Finish Position -    13         
 Team Score (places): 318  Team Score (times):     47:15.0  Ave Time: 9:27.0 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 777    Kaitlyn Glodich      33           33        8:31.0  8:31.0    0:00.0    
 2 778    Aarika Twist         58           91        9:06.8  17:37.8   0:35.8    
 3 779    Natasha Bender       69           160       9:28.9  27:06.8   0:57.9    
 4 781    Tara Hubbard         73           233       9:44.4  36:51.2   1:13.4    
 5 780    Shelby Dutton        85           318       10:23.8 47:15.0   1:52.8    
 6 782    Kendall Presley      86           404       10:28.3 57:43.3   1:57.3    
                                                                                  
 Team - Eldorado  Finish Position - Inc.         
 Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):         
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 689    Alexis Walker        Less Than  5           9:32.0  9:32.0    0:00.0    
 2 688    Danielle Bradley     Less Than  5           9:57.2  19:29.3   0:25.1    
 3 691    Brooke Walters       Less Than  5           10:05.9 29:35.2   0:33.8    
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